
 

 

David S. Ferriero, Archivist of the United States 
Bi-weekly Calendar 

Monday, May 16, 2011 – Friday, May 27, 2011 
Archivist David S. Ferriero’s bi-weekly calendar is published to promote transparency and open 
government at the National Archives and Records Administration (NARA).  You can expect to 
find major calendar items by date, including attendees and their affiliation.    
 
Monday, May 16, 2011  

Archivist participates in Jose Andres Press Event 
 
Tuesday, May 17, 2011 
 Archivist delivers Keynote address at the Imaging Science and Technology Archiving 

Conference in Salt Lake City, Utah 
 
Wednesday, May 18, 2011 
 Archivist participates in the Association of Centers for the Study of Congress Event 

NARA Public Program: The Idea of America: Reflections on the Birth of the United Stages 
with Pulitzer Prize-winning historian Gordon S. Wood and historian Jay Winik  

 
 
Thursday, May 19, 2011 

Archivist attends reception and program for Discovering Civil War travelling exhibit at the 
Henry Ford Museum in Dearborn, Michigan. 

 
Friday, May 20, 2011 
  
Monday, May 23, 2011 

Archivist Attends the Profiles in Courage Awards ceremony at the Kennedy Library in 
Boston, Massachusetts 

 
Tuesday, May 24, 2011 

NARA Senior Staff Meeting 
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Archivist participates in Wikimedia event with GLAM fellow Liam Wyatt and Dominic 
McDevitt-Parks 

 Archivist attends Reagan Centennial Gala at the Reagan Building 
 
Wednesday, May 25, 2011 
 Archivist participates in 2011 Records Administrators Conference 
 Archivist attends reception and dinner for International Paper 
 
Thursday, May 26, 2011 
 Archivist participates in Public Information Declassification Board Meeting 
 
Friday, May 27, 2011 
 Archivist participates in Nixon Forum at the Navy Memorial 


